OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

ISIN: MHY641771016

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:01
Price

30.47 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.87% (0.85)

MHY641771016
ECO

NYSE

usb

Transport

Stock

918 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

30.29 USD (100)
30.89 USD (200)
30.02 USD
30.89 USD
29.6146 USD
29.62 USD
30.193023 USD
124,871
3,771,050.70
1,827

WKN: Y64177101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=MHY641771016&ID_NOTATION=289339832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a76a8c330df4098b9d4aefbb96899777bbd602dee899bca7e2a38d0e8087fa91&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c95761d9d265d077&time=1723355412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b12e55e3603fb92f3cd61efcba5357ecaac26fc5b69282b7cbb0ac2c1aa5f2e8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72a611acd58af00a8&time=1723355412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1d151ee415b81ed0ba0cd4c4db466120893f3cec0034bf08ca60d5a54ee8762&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f33bbaf8eac5a7e16&time=1723355412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22eebe326b043ce75b850c5e3f568f9300cbf55a3824c5edb3c9d87e2afa6f36&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3993d886ddbf81b97&time=1723355412&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=705102281232a51ea8c6d32a94bfce23279705cb90759a939306fe4168c0c924&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87c924afc6f1b0cdc&time=1723355412&tool=RSC

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:01

Price
30.47 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.87% (0.85)

ISIN MHY641771016
Symbol ECO
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 918 EUR
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,
UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 30.29 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.89 USD (200)
Open 30.02 USD
High 30.89 USD
Low 29.6146 USD
Close (prev. day) 29.62 USD
VWAP 30.193023 USD
Volume (pcs) 124,871
Trading volume 3,771,050.70
Number of trades 1,827
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.13% - +246.25%
Perf (abs.) +2.55 - +21.67
Beta 0.90 045 -0.18
Volatility 33.16 38.30 38.55

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 27.75 EUR
09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 17:08 27.70 EUR
09

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 30.47 USD
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 27.20 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:06 26.85 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

3.77

0.00

0.00

29.57 USD (67,916
30.88 USD (62,272
31.81 USD (48,701
29.68 USD (34,887
36.69 USD (2024/06/03
26.55 USD (2024/01/11
36.69 USD (2024/06/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.00 USD (2023/09/08)

Number of
trades

8

13

1,827
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=289339832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=401653443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271022748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397221135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289543413

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 18:00 321.50 NOK 4.07
09

2024/08/ 08:12 27.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 21:43 27.75EUR 0.00
09

81

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248847895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248847895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402472790

OKEANIS ECO TANKERS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

(" okeanis

Contact Details
OKEANIS ECO TANKERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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